NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Survices. 14	1 . [60/uer 1 14	MMA 1200 58		ry 'en hee	
Date In. 9 17 / 20 10:56	Jeb description		Date &Time Comple	sted	Done by	
KerHa NA/ CTZ 20007146/44	SAS c-filing		i ·			
Veh No SLQ 37.5 2	15-mail petúla m	ts, AIC 2lus)				
717120 09:45	I-Motor Cinim	Form	1.6			
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)					
(II) (IP)' Reporting Only	t-Photo Upload	led				-
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				en ea
'11' Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp					armur armur
Professor Wissp / IPC Assign Wissp / QW: (Louise-union website	- Last Annual State Stat	Tul:	Fax:		
	1C 8736.Y	, INC(.)/Non-INC().		-
Owner / Driver: (10 0100		Tcl:)	
Policy No: () Perio	od: (-)	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P	80-100%	1]	
Year of Registration: (') W	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)	12	**************************************	Children and	-
Concoll Remarks & Constitute Section 5				17971	Marie Contraction	-
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Inform	nation strictly Conf	idential & Str	ictly NO refer of rep	olter.		2
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.		<u>, `! _</u>			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO); T	owing Co: (- 1			-
rtanias, sylise noins godidatos.			is reaction to being	阿斯亞	tellione by	12
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	The principal of the second	11 - 11 (10) + 10) 11 (10 - 10)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] (·)					
Injury :						TE-02/
	misteranticam manusarian	was sales and		EDINE DE	Transfer and the second	1000
Date Cing CACHOUS TEST STORY STREET		74 (2010) 22 (2010) 24 (2010) 22 (2010) 22 (2010) 22 (2010) 22 (2010) 22 (2010) 22 (2010) 22 (2010) 22 (2010) 22 (2010) 22 (2010)		CONTRICE.	Hattlek S. M. J.	-
	*		••			200000
						200000
Table 1		- 1- 1- 2- X				-
The second secon	1	invoice Fra	aradon Gliscillist		Ampto) (C) Al	atitiin
3. Let York et Min., treven, invertire acceptances per le tre fight Massing del Fragment Control (1987/1999).	STATISTICS OF ST	1) All: Applicat	Reporting (530);		30.00	110111
Minimines Particulars (2011) is a secretar as earlies	学院管理部院的图片	2) DA : Damege 3) TP : Towing P	Assussment (\$100);	240/243 IMC (238)		
Privor/Owner:	17	4) FT : Follow-T	rough Survey	\$120 \$30		23.5
Onlact No:		For claiming a	brough Survey (Resurvey)	(011 2002)		
Carried Partian		6) TR: Re-inspe	ition	\$73 5160		
amaged Portion:		7) NI : Idao DA 3) NTUC Additio	SMRT Survey			
C' Chanlend by Od., In Charge)		OD.	Car/Tpt Allowande	22		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*No: Repeir C	n-neclination	510 525	- Control of the Cont	
viditors Comments :		*NT: Post Rep	leet Exacts Coordination	53		
ul, 1:	A variable sample (1812-17)	TP(NII): TI	(Non INC) against INC	30		-
		9) N12: Idao Mo Invalor dated	Fre C		1974	PA) T
13.73		Involve dated	Fee C	harg s d	MED SH	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/07/2020 10:56
Date Of Accident	07/07/2020 09:45
Exact Location Of Accident	KALLANG AVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLQ3705Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	HUANG WEIXUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX405C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91898198
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91898198
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	SORENTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSNW00077662000
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MELVYN TOH KWANG LENG (ZHUO GUANGLONG)
NRIC No	SXXXX883J
Date Of Birth	11/06/1976
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	21/07/2009
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

MALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-91830038

BLK 989B JURONG WEST ST 93 #15-711 Address

642989 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

SPOUSE If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHC8736Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

TAXI Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN	/	1 1	
		V V	
	- 5	A	
	Tall March		
	2	7 2 2	
		19,2	The state of the second
		28	
			8 54C 8764
		HVH	873NC 8416 Y
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		and the state of t
UN THE M	ATZ) DATE AND T	lme, 1 um	S TEAVELLING
STRAIGHT MUNG	legurant me . 1	vericue a i	MANTED TO MRU RIGHT
TO STR. WHEN	VCHICLE R LAS	MANINE OF	ter o and
		141-141144 1210	15 212
I GNUNNO	MAIGHT AND	AU OF A S	LPPEH , VEHICLE P
HIT MY PRONT	LIGHT POLITICIA C	of my gar	
	The test of the te	- Control of the Cont	-
	24.4 C		
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing particu	lars are true in every respect.		11
	10		tat
inholder's Signature	- - V		

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Select a Secret Plane of Page 1999.

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



Motor Private Car

MX1F

N SN

AN0592A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

otor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 16 Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00077662000

Engine No.: D4HBHH318113 Cha. No.: KNAPH81BSH5353761

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SLQ3705Z

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

HUANG WEIXUAN

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

S\$1,000.00 Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

06/07/2020

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26 \$\$3,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance 05/07/2021

\$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN

S\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

(a) The Policyholder,

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use."

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first \$\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: SPEEDO CAPITAL PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: WINNIE SOO SIEW WAH

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) ♠ 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

C 6389 6111

₱6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: OF OF 12	(DD/MM/YYYY), TH	ME: (09 : 45)(HH:MM)
LOCA	A.C		
1.		566 3705 2	93
	HUNSHPANCE COMPANY: CHU	UA TAILING	
	Dia de-	KINDAKE THEFT	THE STREET
	dIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSI	VE / THIRD PARTY ,	THIRD PARTY FIRE ATHERT
	WELL TO SELL LOCATION / MP	//VAN/LORKI/I	MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	INFUNCIONATECOPY (PEVAN	-/ COMMERCIAL	MOTOROTOGE
	LITTLE OF LICINIC AT ACCIE	SENT TIME: YELLS	al divic
	THE PROPERTY OF A BANK CHAINER YOU	OHE OWN INSUKA	NCE (TEO) (S)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PA	RTY CLAMM / REPO	RTING ONLY)
	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		
24-1	HUMALE WEIXURAL		MALE / FEMARED
	LILIBIO /EINI/PASSPORT. 5 8311		CONTACT: 9189 8198 7559
	C) ADDRESS: 535A SERANCE	SON NORTH AVE	4 _
			t and the second
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER A	LSO POLICY HOLD	ER
	DRIVER		7 3 <u>- 2</u> - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
tho of bessen 83.		ENG	MARE / FEMALE)
Clinduding driver)			CONTACT: 40 0000
CED	CIADDRESS: 9898 DURANG 46	et stheet as #1	5-711 5(646.01)
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (_ U _ OL		
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / O	LITDOOR)	2.00 (C. C. C
	The second of th	OF THE INSTRU	'S COMPANY? (YES /(NO)
4.	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH	E DRIVER WITH	INSURED: WIFE
120	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLE)	R / RAINING / OT	HERS)
5.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET	/ OTHERS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1041	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES	NO)	
6.	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /	101	
7.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH F	OLICE STATION:_	
	THE PARTY VEHICLE		
8.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHC	87364	_MODEL:
the of passenger	b) DRIVER'S NAME:		
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:
() 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		No. of the Control of
	III AUGUST AUGUSTO	11	_MODEL:
4 No of passinger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:		
4 No of passinger (Induding drive	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:
Charles and) I) MAIC/FIN/F ASSI CALL		
()			

email = CLAIMS_KAR@RIFROSTAVID. COM

lax =